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Table 1

	Name of Borrower
	Lender


	Type of Facility
	A

Principal outstanding/in Default As at 30.09.2004

(RM)
	B

Interest in Default

As at

30.09.2004

(RM)
	A+B

Total of Principal + Interest in Default

As at

30.09.2004

(RM)

	KIG Glass Industrial Berhad
	Bumiputra Commerce Bank Berhad
	Overdraft & 

Bankers Acceptances

Term loans

Trust Receipts

Revolving credit and Letter of Credit. 
	22,653,160

16,247,786

45,606

1,585,946
	4,753,622

2,432,973

8,339

167,625
	27,406,782

18,680,759

53,945

1,753,571



	KIG Ceramics Industrial Sdn. Bhd.
	Bumiputra Commerce Bank Berhad
	Overdraft

Term Loans
	1,245,615

5,470,329
	-

2,693,941
	1,245,615

8,164,270



	KIG Ceramics Industrial Sdn. Bhd.
	United Overseas  Bank Berhad
	Overdraft

Bankers Acceptance


	2,713,300

736,000
	-

-
	2,713,300

736,000

	KIG Ceramics Industrial Sdn. Bhd.
	Bumiputra Commerce Bank (Labuan)


	Term Loan
	5,548,000
	2,829,155
	8,377,155



	KIG Ceramics Industrial Sdn. Bhd.


	RHB Bank Berhad
	Overdraft
	991,812
	-


	991,812


.

